
  
09/08/2023 Page 1

Route Summary
 

   
104 AM

 
   

TIME LOCATION
1 6:30 AM 998 PLATTE FALLS RD - BUS BARN NORTH
2 6:40 AM 12635 N WINAN RD
3 6:42 AM 13606 N WINAN RD
4 6:45 AM 15205 INTERURBAN RD
5 6:46 AM 15490 INTERURBAN RD
6 6:51 AM FLINT ST & GRANITE ST
7 6:53 AM COBBLESTONE DR & FLINT ST
8 6:55 AM RED ROCK DR & STONE ST
9 6:57 AM FLINT ST & LEIPARD LN
10 7:06 AM PCHS (PCHS)
11 7:20 AM PCMS (PCMS)     

   
104 PM

 
   

TIME LOCATION
1 2:45 PM PCHS (PCHS)
2 2:55 PM PCMS (PCMS)
3 3:11 PM FLINT ST & GRANITE ST
4 3:14 PM COBBLESTONE DR & FLINT ST
5 3:17 PM RED ROCK DR & STONE ST
6 3:19 PM FLINT ST & LEIPARD LN
7 3:27 PM 15125 INTERURBAN RD
8 3:29 PM 15205 INTERURBAN RD
9 3:34 PM 15490 INTERURBAN RD
10 3:42 PM 15365 N WINAN RD
11 3:44 PM 14820 N WINAN RD
12 3:48 PM 13606 N WINAN RD
13 3:53 PM 12635 N WINAN AVE
14 4:00 PM COMPASS     


